

Order No 55 dated 19.12.23

P.O. is leave on duty.

This day is fixed for hearing petition dated 11.03.2020.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Fix 21.03.2024 for hearing the appeal.

2nd Addl Dist Judge

Sealdah