

O.S. 23 of 2014
R 132 of 14

Order No 58 dt. 10.07.2024

This day is fixed for hearing petition dated 11.03.2020.

None take steps. Due to resolution of local bar the matter is adjourned.

Fix 20.09.2024 for hearing petition dated 11.03.2020.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah