

O.S. 23 of 14
R. 132 of 14

Order No 63 dated 24.06.25

Today is fixed for steps by the plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 (a) and (c) and O.Ps file hazira.
Plaintiff files process fees of Rs. 5/- along with requisites.
Let the same be issued at once.
Fix 06-11-2025 for S/R and A/D.

D/C.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas . I/C.