

O.S. 23 of 14
C.I.S. Registration No.132 of 14
CNR NO - WBSP07-000473-2014

Order No 64 dated 06.11.25

Plaintiff files hazira through his Ld. Advocate along with P/R.
Respondent no. 1 (a) and (c) file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.
Another hazira has been filed by the Ld. Advocate for the O.P.
Ld. P.O. is on leave today.
Ld. P.O. in charge is busy with his own file. For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix 13-03-2026 for S/R and A/D.

Sd/- Anirban Das.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- Anirban Das.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas . I/C.
JO CODE : WB 00691